Sum of Addressable Spend
Row Labels

K International
Prysg

The Big Word
Translation Empire Ltd

Grand Total

Sum of Addressable Spend

Row Labels

2021 Census Data Transformation
Analysis Hub

CDCTP Policy

CDP Directorate Support

CIS Digital Operations
Comms Divisional Management

Data Collection Services
International Development

Interviewer Support
None

Property Services
Security Advisory

Social Survey Operational
Transformation

Social Survey Transformation Design
Social Surveys Division

Stakeholder Engagement and Comms
Statistical Coherence and Inclusion
Survey Management

Grand Total

Column Labels
2021

£69,157.86
£6,035.62

£4,162.84

£79,356.32

Column Labels
2021

£0.00

£68,977.86

£4,292.84
£6,035.62
£50.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£79,356.32

2022
£35,354.7
8
£3,395.64
£16,407.9
1
£19,345.6
0
£74,503.9
3

2022
£0.00

£11,396.4
9

£0.00
£23,819.6
9

£18,367.5
1

£3,395.64

£8,869.96
£0.00
£0.00
£8,654.64

£74,503.9
3

2023

£1,170.00
£8,854.93

£6,070.24
£24,310.7
0
£40,405.8
7

2023
£0.00
£2,339.82
£648.82
£0.00

£91.32
£0.00

£439.18

£7,571.02
£8,763.61
£0.00

£15,693.9
0

£982.52
£0.00
£3,875.68
£0.00
£40,405.8
7

Grand Total
£105,682.6
4

£18,286.19

£26,640.99

£43,656.30
£194,266.1
2

Grand Total
£0.00
£2,339.82
£648.82
£0.00

£11,487.81
£0.00

£92,797.55
£439.18

£30,231.37
£18,194.87
£0.00
£50.00

£0.00

£24,563.86
£982.52
£0.00
£12,530.32
£0.00
£194,266.1
2



