Sum of Addressable Spend	Column Labels			
Row Labels	2021	2022	2023	Grand Total
		£35,354.7		£105,682.6
K International	£69,157.86	8	£1,170.00	4
Prysg	£6,035.62	£3,395.64	£8,854.93	£18,286.19
		£16,407.9		
The Big Word	£4,162.84	1	£6,070.24	£26,640.99
		£19,345.6	£24,310.7	
Translation Empire Ltd		0	0	£43,656.30
		£74,503.9	£40,405.8	£194,266.1
Grand Total	£79,356.32	3	7	2

Sum of Addressable Spend	Column Labels			
Row Labels	2021	2022	2023	Grand Total
2021 Census Data Transformation		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Analysis Hub			£2,339.82	£2,339.82
CDCTP Policy			£648.82	£648.82
CDP Directorate Support			£0.00	£0.00
		£11,396.4		
CIS Digital Operations	£0.00	9	£91.32	£11,487.81
Comms Divisional Management		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
		£23,819.6		
Data Collection Services	£68,977.86	9		£92,797.55
International Development			£439.18	£439.18
		£18,367.5		
Interviewer Support	£4,292.84	1	£7,571.02	£30,231.37
None	£6,035.62	£3,395.64	£8,763.61	£18,194.87
Property Services			£0.00	£0.00
Security Advisory	£50.00			£50.00
Social Survey Operational				
Transformation	£0.00			£0.00
			£15,693.9	
Social Survey Transformation Design	£0.00	£8,869.96	0	£24,563.86
Social Surveys Division		£0.00	£982.52	£982.52
Stakeholder Engagement and Comms		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Statistical Coherence and Inclusion		£8,654.64	£3,875.68	£12,530.32
Survey Management	£0.00		£0.00	£0.00
		£74,503.9	£40,405.8	£194,266.1
Grand Total	£79,356.32	3	7	2